
  

HOLDER'S LIST
Alexander Avenue Petroleum Tank Facilities FS and Remediation

Contract No.  070683 CONTACT: Juli Tuson

Project No. 094217 EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin 5093289600 projectinfo@plancenter.net Plancenter
2 Landau Associates Cathy Ridley (425) 778‐0907 cridley@landauinc.com Contractor
3 Hart Crowser Susan Kemp 206 324 9530 susan.kemp@hartcrowser.com Other
4 EHS‐International Nancy Yee 206‐381‐1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com Service Provider
5 Kane Environmental, Inc.  Alexis  Bass 2066910476 abass@kane‐environmental.com Contractor
6 No Response No Response No Response No Response warrenh@windwardenv.com No Response
7 Integral Consulting Inc. Reid Carscadden 206‐957‐0350 rcarscadden@integral‐corp.com No Response
8 Tri‐City Construction Council Beverly Crane 509‐582‐7424 Network subscriber Plancenter
9 No Response No Response No Response No Response miket@pnecorp.com No Response
10 GSI Water Solutions, Inc. Jill Carroll 971‐200‐8524 jcarroll@gsiws.com Other
11 No Response No Response No Response No Response alexandra.garner@terracon.com No Response
12 No Response No Response No Response No Response dougk@epi‐wa.com No Response
13 ALAPOIN367NE Alison lapoint 2069208625 Network subscriber No Response
14 No Response No Response No Response No Response miguelo@gospectrumnw.com No Response
15 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
16 No Response No Response No Response No Response christine.diel@ghd.com No Response
17 Allied GIS gail morrison 9073332750 gmorrison@alliedgis.com Contractor
18 Anchor QEA Nik Bacher 2069033376 nbacher@anchorqea.com No Response
19 POT Juli Tuson 253.383.9436 jtuson@portoftacoma.com Notification only
20 Stantec Gary Arndt (425) 289‐7317 Gary.Arndt@stantec.com Service Provider
21 No Response No Response No Response No Response dheitz@clearcreeksystems.com No Response
22 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
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23 No Response No Response No Response No Response zkirk@resconalaska.com No Response
24 Migizi Group, Inc. Jason Souza 425‐398‐2300 jsouza@migizigroup.com Service Provider
25 No Response No Response No Response No Response mike.byers@creteconsulting.com No Response
26 Aspect Consulting Jason Inman 2068124744 jinman@aspectconsulting.com Contractor
27 Cascade Andrew Punsoni 9257688377 apunsoni@cascade‐env.com Contractor
28 No Response No Response No Response No Response ntran@cape‐inc.com No Response
29 Cascade Drilling/Technical Services Darla Smith 206‐255‐8508 dapowell@cascade‐env.com Service Provider
30 No Response No Response No Response No Response marketing@floydsnider.com No Response
31 Shannon & Wilson Meg Strong 206‐632‐8020 mjs@shanwil.com Contractor
32 No Response No Response No Response No Response ghagan@jacobandhefner.com No Response
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